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South Gloucestershire & Stroud College 
Safeguarding Key Contacts 

 

 
Cross-College  
 

Name  Campus  Contact Details  

Sophie Chester-Glynn & Louise Bright 
Safeguarding Governors 
 

 
 

 

Pez Perrin 
Director of Wellbeing Services & 
Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Cross-College  
 

0117 9192647 
07903894527 
Pez.Perrin@sgscol.ac.uk 

Jade Reid  
Wellbeing Service Administrator & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 & 
WISE Campus 
Room G32  

0117 9092297  
Jade.Reid@sgscol.ac.uk 

 
 
 

Filton Campus 
 

Name Campus Contact Details 

Lindsay Coles 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 
 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092336 
07813993892 
Lindsay.Coles@sgscol.ac.uk 

Brendan Brophy 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092231 
Brendan.Brophy@sgscol.ac.uk 

Judith Davis 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9312121 x5383 
Judith.Davis@sgscol.ac.uk 
 

Cara Driffield-Waddell 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus  
Room CG02 

0117 9312121 x5378 

Cara.Driffield-Warddell@sgscol.ac.uk 
 

Emily Jessop 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9092413 
Emily.Jessop@sgscol.ac.uk 

Patricia Pocklington 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Filton Campus 
Room CG02 

0117 9312121 x5026 
Patricia.Pocklington@sgscol.ac.uk 

 
 

 
 
 
 

mailto:Pez.Perrin@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Jade.Reid@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Lindsay.Coles@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Brendan.Brophy@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Judith.Davis@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Cara.Driffield-Warddell@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Emily.Jessop@sgscol.ac.uk
mailto:Patricia.Pocklington@sgscol.ac.uk


 

PAGE 2 OF 2 

 

 
 
 
 
WISE & Queens Road Campuses  
 

Name  Campus  Contact Details  

Tara Horton 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

WISE Campus 
Room G32 

0117 9192605  
07984540872 
Tara.Horton@sgscol.ac.uk 

Zoe Brooks  
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus 
Room G32 
 

0117 9192121 x5085 
Zoe.Brooks@sgscol.ac.uk 

Aron Wild 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus 
Room G32 
 

01453 763424 x5195  
Aron.Wild@sgscol.ac.uk 

Vacancy 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

WISE Campus 
Room G32 
 

 
 

Jane McDonald  
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Queens Road 
Wellbeing Room  

0117 9736259  
07813993902 
Jane.McDonald@sgscol.ac.uk 

 

 

Stroud Campus & SGS Create  

Name Campus Contact Details 

Bethany Lewis 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 
 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

01453 763424 x5272 
07903894515 
Bethany.Lewis@sgscol.ac.uk 

Emma Dallison 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

01453 847310  
Emma.Dallison@sgscol.ac.uk 

Clare Moran 
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus  
Room 154 

01453 763424 x5273  
Clare.Moran@sgscol.ac.uk 

Jasmine Shea  
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
Room 154 

01453 763424 x5242 
Jasmine.Shea@sgscol.ac.uk 
 

Ness Smith 
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 
SEND and Specialist Provision 

Stroud Campus 
SGS Create  
Room 228 

01453 763424 X5301 
07813993903 
Ness.Smith@sgscol.ac.uk 

Rhiannon Davis  
Education & Wellbeing Mentor & 
Safeguarding Officer 

Stroud Campus 
SGS Create 
Room 228   

01453 763424 x5254 
Rhiannon.Davis@sgscol.ac.uk 
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